

RELEASE AND INDEMNIFICATION

THIS RELEASE is executed on
THIS RELEASE is executed on(date), by, of(address), City of, County of, State of Ohio, referred to as releasor.
In consideration of access to participate in horse riding activities and to use the equestrian
facilities and/or the premises known as the Lake Erie College Equestrian Center releasor, for (himself or herself) and (his or her) personal representatives, executors, administrators, heirs and next of kin, releases, waives, discharges and covenants not to sue Lake Erie College and/or its trustees, officers, members, employees and each of them, all referred to as releasees, from all liability to the releasor, (his or her) personal representatives, executors, administrators, heirs and next of kin for all loss or damage, any claim or damage, on account of injury to the person or property or resulting in death of the releasor, whether caused by the negligence of releasees or otherwise while the releasor is participating in horse riding activities and the use of the equestrian facilities and/or the premises known as the Lake Erie College Equestrian Center.
Releasor agrees to indemnify the releasees and each of them from any loss, liability, damage or cost releasees may incur due to the presence of the releasor while in or participating in horse riding activities and to use the equestrian facilities and/or the premises known as the Lake Erie College Equestrian Center whether caused by the negligence of the releasees or otherwise.
Releasor assumes full responsibility for and risk of bodily injury, death or property damage due to negligence of releasees or otherwise while in or participating in horse riding activities and to use the premises known as the Lake Erie College Equestrian Center and/or for any other risk while participating in horse riding activities or to use the equestrian facilities and/or the premises known as the Lake Erie College Equestrian Center.
Releasor agrees that this release, waiver and indemnity agreement is intended to be as broad and inclusive as permitted by the laws of the State of Ohio and that if any portion of the agreement is held invalid, it is agreed that the balance will, notwithstanding, continue in full legal force and effect.
Releasor, being of lawful age, in consideration of being permitted to participate in horse riding activities and to use the equestrian facilities and/or the premises known as the Lake Erie College Equestrian Center does for

Releasor further states that (he or she) has calcontents of the release and signs this release as	refully read the above release and knows the _ (his or her) own free act.
Releasor further releases all first aid officials a whatsoever on account of first aid, treatment or sparticipation in horse riding activities and to use known as the Lake Erie College Equestrian Center.	service rendered (him or her) during
This release contains the entire agreement between this release are contractual and not a mere recital insurance card.	
PRINT your name	birth date
Signature:	Date:
Emergency Contact(s):	
Name and Relationship to stude	Phone:
-	Phone:
Name and Relationship to student	I nonc
IF under 18 we need parent signature	
Print name of parent/guardian	
Relationship to student	(mom, stepmom, guardian, etc)
Parent/Guardian	
Signature:	Date:
Address of parent:	DI
	Phone: